
Timetable for First Semester, AY 2025-26
Group A (CE, Mf,)

(L: Lecture, T: Tutorial, P: Practical)
'I ime +

9 am -10 am llam-12pm 12pml
pm

I pm-2pm 2pm-3pm 3pm-4pm 4pm-5pm

MON

Basic Electrical
Dngineering
(EEl l0l) L

l,inear Algebra
(MA 0r)L

Engineering
Mechanics

(cE l l0l ) L R

E

C

E

S

S

Engineering
Graphics and

Design
(MEl r0l) L

Optics and Modem Physics Laboratory
(PH lr02) P (A2)

Basic Electrical Engineering Laboratory
(DEr 102) P (Ar)

Remedial class

Room 417 Room ,l l7 Room .ll7 Room 417 Physics Lab & EE Dept. Lab

TUE

Basic Elcctrical
Engineering (EE I l0l )

L

Engineering
Mechanics
(cEn0r) L

Engineering Craphics
and Design

(MFI r0 r) L

Optics and Modem
Physics

(PHll0l) L

[]ngineering Craphics and Design
(MEl r0r ) P

Room 417 Iloom 4l 7 Room 4l 7 Room 4lTRoom
I04

ME Dept. Lab

WED

Engineering Mechanics
(cEr l0l ) L

Linear Algebra
(MAu0l) L

Basic Electrical
Engineering
(EE l r0l ) L

Mechanical Fab Shop
(MEl r02) P (Al)

lingineering Mechanics l,aboratory
(cE 02) P (A2)

Mechanical Fab

Shop
(MEl102) P (Ar)

Remedialcla-ss

I{oom 417 Room 417 Roonr 417 ME Dept. Lab & CE Dept. l.ab ME Dept. Lab

THU

Linear Algebra
(MAu0l) T

Optics and Modem
Physics

(PHr r0r) L

Engineering
Mcchanics
(cEl r0l ) T

Mechanical Fab Shop
(MEl r02) P (Ar)

llngineering Mechanics Laboratory
(cE 02) P (A2)

Mechanical Fab

Shop
(ME 02) P (Ar)

Room 417 Room 417 Roon 4l 7 ME I)ept. Lab & CE Dept. Lab ME Dcpt. Lab

FRI

Optics and Modem
Physics (PHl l0l) L

Optics and Modem Physics Laboratory
(PH u02) P (Al)

Ba^sic Electrical Engineering Laboratory
(EE lr02) P (A2)

Remedial class

Rd)m 417 ME Dept. Lab Physics Lab & EII Dcpt. Lab

st Name of the Course (Course Code) Fxculty in-charge
I Linear Algebra (MAl l0l ) I)rAnand Jyoti Sanasanr

Optics and Modem Physics (PH ll0l) Dr Angom Dcvadatta Mani

sl. Name of the Course (Course Code) Faculty in-charge

6 Mcchanical Fab Shop (ME I 102) Y Milannar Singh & S. Bishorjit

Optics and Modem Ph)sics l-aboratory
(PH 02)

Dr. Angom Devadalla Mani

I

i

Dry I
I

I

Engineering Craphics and Design (MEl l0l )
P

I

I

l0 am -ll am

I

t' I
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Department of Civil Engineering
Timetable for Third Semester (Regular & Lateral), Ay 2025-26

(L: Lecture, T: Tutorial, P: Practical)

9:00- l0:00 l0:00- I l:00 l2:00-l:00 I :0{)-2:lX} 2:00-3:0{) 3:00-4:00 4:00-5:00

i\Iondar'

Foundation of
Physics (Ptl230l)

L (LE)

Building Planning,
Design and

Construction
(c82304) L

.l

(MA2-',r02) r, (r.f) R
E
C
E
S

S

COMPUTER Aided 3D Geomelric
Modelling (ME23l3)

Fluid Mechanics
(cE2305) T

REMEDIAL
CLASS

Room:l0l Room:l0l Room:307 N,lE Dept. Lab

Tuesday

Fluid Mechanics
(c82305) L

Foundation of
Physics (PH2301)

L (LE)
{ }lll \1{ 1\1.1l.l{r I

Biology lor
[_,rginecrs
(Brtor) L

li \i l\1.\:iirll
II

Building Planning.
Design and

Construction
(cE2304) L

Strensth oIMaterials Lab (CE2]08)

Fluid Mechanics Lab (CE2309)

Room:301 Roomi307 Roomii0l Room:301 Room:301 CE Dcpt. Lab

Wednesdal'

i i \( I l!11.:lrii-l/.
LE

I )l)l !l!. r\l \l lrl,
L

Strength of
Materials

(c82306) L

Building Planning,
Design and

Construction
(cE2304) L

Building Planning, Design, and Dmwing Lab (C82307) P

Roonr:l0l Room:301 CE Dept. Lab

Thursdav

Fluid Mechanics
(cE2l05) L

B(,lo:lt li,'
Ilnginccr,r

(lll:3(,1) l,

Ll.,\( (lli\ i.i1j'll
(LE)

( )i)t,\J(1\t \ ,'t{il
lt,

Foundation of
Physics (PH2l0l )

L (LE)

Strength of
Materials

(cE2106) L

Strength of Materials Lab (C82308)

Fluid Mechanics Lab (CE23090

Room:l0l Roonr:l0l Room:304 &301 Room:107 Room:301 CE Dept. Lab

Friday

Strength of
Materials

(cE2306) L

Fluid Mochanics
(cE23os) L

Lt ir\('(M,\::')ll
T( LE)

Bi{}l(rgy lbr
llrgin.\'l's

iBi2i0l) L

Building Planning,
Dcsig! and

Construction
(c82304)

CoMPUTER Aided
.lD Gcomcric

Modelling
(ME2l r3)

REMEDIAL
CLASS

Room:l0l Roonl:307 Room:301 Room:10 | Room:301 Room:l0l

SI aname ofthe Course (Course Code) Faculty in-charge

,I L'r
Dr P Ramwungzan

2 Huidrom Malcrurganbi

3 Biology for Engincers (BI230l) Dr. Moimngthem Dincsh Singh
Foundation ofPhysics (PH2l0l ) (LE) Dr. Rk. Kamaljit Sin8h. Dr Angom

Devadatta Mani
5 Building Planning, Design and Construction

(cE2304)
Dr.Sonika fh

SI Name ofthe Course (Course Code) Faculty in-charge
Building Planning. Design and Drawing Lab
(c82307)

Dr.Sonika Th. & Dr. Momo N

Strenglh of Materials (CE2306) Dcvasis L

IJ Srrcnflh of Matcrials Lab (CE2l08) Dcvasis L
Pluid Mechanics (C82305) Dr. Momo N

Fluid Mechanics Lab (C82309)

I

I

I

I l:00-12:00

Room: l0l

I

I

Room:303 &307

I,

4.

6

7

I

I0. I Dr. Momo N.



Departmcnt of Civil Engineering
Timetable for Fifth Semester, AY 2025-26

(L: Lccture, T: Tutorial, P: Practical)

9:00- l0:00 l0:00-ll:{)0 I l:00-12:00 l2:00-l:00 l:00-2:00 2:00-3:00 3:00-4:00 4:00-5:00

Mondal'

llngineering
Ceology
(cE3s22) L

Transportation
Engineering
(cE352 r )

Design ofSteel
Strucfures
(cEl5r9) R

E
C
E
S

S

Geotechnical
Engincering
(cE3520)

IOT and Applications (8C3508)

CE Classroom CE Classroonl CE Cl&ssroonl CE Classroom ECE-Lab-l

Tuesdry

Transportation
Engineering
(cE352r)

Transportation Engineering
Lab(CE3525)

Design of Steel
Sructures
(cE35 r9)

IOT and
Applications

(8C3508)

Geotechnical
Engineering
(cEl520)

REMEDTAL
CLASS

Geotechnical Enginecring Lab (C83524)

CE Classroom CE Dept. Lab CE Classroom CE Classroom CE Classroom

Wednesday

FngiD,j.rirlg
Iconomic$(l lS]50
(.)

Design of Steel Structures
Lab(C83523))

Geolechnical
Engineering
(c83520)

Engineering
Geology
(cE3522)

REMEDIAL
CLASS

Enqinecrin{ Crology Lab(CEll526)

CE Classroom CE Dept. Lab CE Classroom CE Classroonl

Thursda]

En_rincering
Irc0nonliu\iIIS:-150

6)

Transporlation
Engineering
(cE352r)

Design of Steel
Strucfures
(cE35re)

Engineeting
Geology
(cE3522)

Design of Steel Structures
Lab(CE352l))

Engineering Geology Lab(C83526)

CE Classroom CE Classroom CE Classroom CE Classroom CE Dcpt. Lab

Fridal'

Geolechnicill
Engineering
(cE3s20) T

Transportation
Engineering
(cE3s2l )

Environmcntal
Studies(CE35l8)

Transportalion Engineering
Lab(CE3525)

Geotechnical Engineering Lab (C83524)

CE Classroom (:E Classroonl CE Classroom CE Dept. Lab

Saturday Survey camp (CEl527)

SI Namc oflhc Coursc (Coursc Code)
I Environnrental Studies (CEl5 I 8) N. Anand
2 Survey camp (C83527) Yaikhonrba M, Gyane. T

Design of Steel Structures (CEl5l9) Dr Kh. Selija
Engineeriog Ceology (CEl522) Dr K Anil Sharnu

5 Gcotcchnical F.nginecrins (C83520) Koko Karbia
Transporlalion Engineering (CE352 l) Rochilra Kcishanl

sl Nanrc oflhc Coursc (Coursc Codc)
1 Desisn of Steel Structures Lab(CEl51l) Dr Kh. Selija
t Erqinecrirs Gcolo!.y Lab(CEl526) Dr K Anil Sharnu & Koko Karbia

Gcotechoical Ensincering Lnb(CEl5::l) Koko Ka6ia & Dr K Artil Sharma
l0 Transpo ation Engin€ering Lab(CEl525) Dr Sonika Th &Roehitra Keisham

loT and Applications (8C3508) Dr. Loukralparn Mcan Sinsh

I

I

REMEDIAL
CLASS



Department of Civil Engineering

Timetable for Seventh Semester, AY 2025-26
(L: Lecture, T: Tutorial, P: Practical)

9:00-10r00 l0:00- I l:00 l1:00-12:00 l2:00-l:00 l:00-2:00 2:00-l:00 .l:00-4:00 4:00-5:00

Mondav

Intellcctual
Propcrty Rights
(Ils47t2)

Quantity Suneying and Valuation Lab (CE4756)

R
E
C
E
S

S

lntroduction to Finite
Element Anaiysis (CE475l)

Introduction to
Earlhquake
Engineering
(c84746) L

REMEDIAL
CLASS

Waslewaler EnginecrinA Lab (CD47 57) Advanced Environmental
Enginecring(C84748)

Roonr l02

Tuesday

lntroduction to
Earthquake
Engincering
(c841461L

Quanrity
Survcying and
Valuation
(c84147)

lntroduction to Finitc
tlement Analysis (CE.+75 l)

REMEDIAL CLASS

102 102

Wednesday

Introduction to
Earthquake
Engineering
(cE4746) L

Quantily
Surveying and

Valuation
(cE4147)

ItllMhlllAL CLASS IOC-II REMEDIAL
CLASS

Introduclion to
Earthquake
Engineering
(cE4746) T

Quantity Surveying and Valuation Lab (CE4756) Quantity Surveying and
Valuation (CE4747)

Advanccd
Environmental

Engineering(CE
4148)

REMEDIAL
CLASS

Wastewater Engineerin g Lab (C847 57')

Friday

Introduction to Finite
Element Analysis (CE475l )

toc-tl LLC

Advanced Environmental
Engineering(C84748)

SI Name ofthe Course (Course Code) Faculty in-charge
I IOC-tl Disaster Risk Reduction(CE4754)/ Kosygin L

Quantily Surveyine and Valuation (CE4747)
l Introduction to Earthquake Engineering

\c84746)
Dr. N.Shyamananda

4 lntroduction to Finite Element Analysis
(cE475r)

Devdsis I-

5 In lelleclua I Propcrty Rights (HS47l2) Kosygin L

S1 Name ofthe Course (Course Code) Faculty in-charge
6 Photography (HS4708) Kosygin L

Quantity Survcying ond Valuation Lab (CE4756)

8 Wastewater Engineering Lab (CE4757) N Anand

Advanced Environmental Engineering(CE4748) Rochit''a Kcishanr

I

l

1.

I

I I

Thursdav

I

I

I

I


